Features
Tough and robust
High quality construction
High output lamps
Designed for the professional
Battery or mains power
Rechargeable versions
Applications

Weight:	 2.0Kg
Power:	 230 or 240 volts ac, 50/60Hz
Lamps:	 2 x 4 watt UV tubes (re-order code: UVA-400)
Size:	 220mm (width) x 180mm (depth) x 125mm (height)
Weight:	 2.0Kg
Power:	 115, 230 or 240 volts ac, 50/60Hz
Lamps:	 1 x 9 watt compact UV tube (re-order code UVA-900)
UV-1140C
Single lamp ultraviolet document viewer
Similar to the UV-1140 but this Ultraviolet Document Viewer is fitted with a
single compact longwave UV tube, which gives approximately 5 times more UV
illumination than linear tubes. The UV-1140C also has a stainless steel reflector
to maximise the UV light on the document and a shrouded design for excluding
overhead ambient light. The reflector is cut away at the rear to allow large
documents to be examined without turning, and an eye protection window
prevents the UV lamp being viewed directly. Applications include identity and
travel document checking at banks and airports and the forensic examination
of documents for erasures and solvent staining.
For further details on the ACO Electronics product range visit our website
Size: 	 235mm (width) x 150mm (depth, excluding LED spout) x 65mm (height)
Weight: 	 2.0Kg
Lamps: 	 1 x 9 watt UV tube (UVA-900) + 1 x high efficiency 1 watt white LED
Power: 	 110/230/240 volts ac, 50Hz
UV-1140CD
Under shelf ultraviolet document viewer
Where space is at a premium at Immigration Control points, the UV-1140CD
can be fitted under a shelf, thus freeing up desk space. Fitted with the same
compact longwave UV tube as the UV-1140C, the UV-1140CD also has a
powerful LED light for the checking of transmissive security features and for
highlighting indented writing. The UV-1140CD has two parts, a housing which
is screwed to the underside of a desk or shelf and the lamp unit which can
be removed from the housing for quick and easy lamp change. The LED light
is fitted with a collimating lens system to produce a powerful narrow beam
with its’ position adjustable to suit individual users. An eye protection window
prevents the user viewing the UV lamp directly and a flat magnifier is mounted
on this window for close-up inspection.
Desk Lamps
Desk Lamps
Size:		  220mm (width) x 180mm (depth) x 125mm (height)
Weight:	 	 1.8Kg
Power:		  12 volts DC at 1 amp, 2.1mm input jack plug
Lamps:		  1 x 9 watt compact UV tube (re-order code UVA-900S)
Leads Supplied:
		�  2 metre 2.1mm female jack to cigarette lighter plug
2 metre 2.1mm female jack to battery clips
Options:
Mains power supply:
		�  Input 100 to 240 volts ac Output 12 volt dc at 1 amp with fixed 2.1mm
female jack
Carrying Case:
	 Robust thermoplastic carrying case with padded interior
UV-1140CDC
Transportable Document Viewer
A DC version of the UV-1140C for use in vehicles or in remote areas
where mains power is not available. The UV-1140CDC is identical to the
UV-1140C except that it is powered from a 12 volt DC source, such as
a battery or vehicle cigarette lighter socket and has a carrying handle.
As with the UV-1140C a stainless steel reflector maximises the UV light
on the document and the shrouded design excludes overhead ambient

Weight: 	 1.2Kg
Power: 	 115, 230 or 240 volts ac 50/60Hz
Lamps: 	 1 x 9 watt UV tube (re-order code UVA-900)
UV-Illuminator II
Mains powered version of the UV-Illuminator
The mains powered version of the UV-Illuminator, but using a single
compact 9 watt UV tube. This compact lamp version has a higher UV
light output than the UV-Illuminator and is therefore particularly suitable
for work in areas of high ambient lighting. Supplied with 5 metres of
mains cable as standard for an extended operational area.
Size: 		  160mm (length) x 56mm (depth) x 24mm (width)
Weight: 		  91 grams without batteries
Batteries: 	 4 x AA size (not supplied)
Lamps:		  1 x 4 watt UV tube (re-order code UVA-400)
		  1 x 5.5 volt, 0.3 amp white lamp (re-order code WL-55)
UV-500
Low cost hand held UV lamp
A convenient hand-held 4 watt UV lamp with a white torch. The UV-
500 is very useful for field checks of documents, identifying marked
property and for checking the authenticity of currency. In addition to the
normal checks of security safeguards with the UV lamp, the white torch
light can be used to check transmissive security safeguards such as
watermarks and security threads.
Portable Lamps
Spare Lamps
UVA-400	 4 watt 150mm black light blue
UVA-600	 6 watt 220mm black light blue
UVA-900	 9 watt compact black light blue
UVA-900S	 9 watt compact black light blue modified
UVA-1800	 18 watt 600mm black light blue
UVA-3600	 36 watt 1215mm black light blue
WL-400	 4 watt 150mm cool white lamp
WL-600	 6 watt 220mm cool white lamp
WL-900	 9 watt compact cool white lamp
WL-25	� 2.5 volt, 0.27 amp prefocussed bulb for MS-30 and